
Bidders List
Durham County Maintenance Office Building
NCDOT

25-Mar-19

1 2 3 4

Plan Room Hispanic Contractors Association of 
the Carolinas

Plan Room NCIMED Plan & Resource Center 114 West Parrish Street, 6th floor 
Durham NC 27701

Richard Brown rbrown@TheInstituteNC.org 919-956-8889

Plan Room Reed Construction Data Upload: reedpsp.com Ida Sisic addendum@reedbusiness.com  

Plan Room
The Blue Book

800 E. Main St. Jefferson Valley, NY. 
10535

Erin McVeish
emcveigh@mail-
thebluebook.com

(800) 431-2584 ext. 
3180

4.1.19

GC L.A. Downey & Son Inc. General 
Contractors

P.O. Box 1688/810 Ramseur Street, 
Durham, NC 27701

David Ford davidford@ladowney.com (919) 688-8028 | ext 
202

3.27.19

GC Bar Construction Company, Inc. 611-A Industrial Avenue
Greensboro, NC  27406

Lori Martin lsmith@barconstruction.com(336) 274-2477 3.27.19

GC FSC II, LLC dba Fred Smith Company 701 Corporate Center Drive, Suite 101
Raleigh, NC 27607

Carl Collie carl.collie@fredsmithcompa(919)-901-8225
3.27.19

GC H.M. Kern Corporation 160 Thatcher Road
Greensboro, NC 27409

Josh Hyler jhyler@hmkern.com (336) 668-3213
3.27.19

GC HC Contractors LLC 4020-111 Stirup Creek Dr. Durham NC 
27703

Mark Ferris markf@achconstructors.co
m

(919) 484-9550
3.28.19

GC Riggs-Harrod Builders, Inc. 1117 E Geer Street, Durham, NC 27704 Dustin Garrett dgarrett@riggsharrod.com (919) 687-0111
3.28.19

GC Romeo Guest Associates Inc 1715 Camden Ave. Durham NC 27704 Blair Miller bmiller@romeoguest.com (919) 683 1701
3.28.19

GC
Central Builders, Inc. of Mebane

PO Box 400  Haw River, Nc 27258 Caleb 
Pendergraph

caleb@centralbuildersinc.c
om

(336) 227-4551
3.28.19

GC D.W. Ward Construction Company 
Inc.

1006 Communications Dr. Durham, NC 
27704

Andy Ward alicia@dwward.com
(919) 477-0471 
ext.103

3.27.19

GC
BridgePoint General Contracting, Inc.

112 S. Duke Street, Suite 7 Durham, NC 
27701

Lauren Van 
Buren

LVanburen@bridgepointnc
.com

(919) 595-0711 4.1.19

GC Progressive Contracting Company, 
Inc.

115 Chatham Street, Suite 301, Sanford, 
NC 27330

Brian Hobbs
bhobbs@progressivecci.co
m

(919) 718-5454 4.1.19

GC
Holden Building Co. Inc.

114-B S. Westgate Dr. Greensboro,NC. 
27407

Chuch 
Alexander

calexander@holdenbuildin
g.com

(336) 854-0155 4.1.19

GC
Garanco, Inc PO Box 100, Pilot Mountain NC 27041 Jake White jake.white@garanco.com (336) 368-2788 4.2.19

GC
C4 Builders 121 west trade St., Charlotte, NC. 28202

James 
Dickinson

jdickinson@C4builders.co
m

(204) 363-1530 4.4.19

Sub Baker Roofing Company 517 Mercury St. Raleigh, NC 27603 Susan Smithson estimating@bakerroofing.c
om

(919) 828-2975
3.27.19

State Construction Advertising
301 N. Wilmington Street, Suite 450 

Raleigh, NC 27601 scoads@doa.nc.gov 919-807- 4131  

State Construction Administrator
301 N. Wilmington Street, Suite 450 

Raleigh, NC 27601
Joanne Kurtz joanne.kurtz@doa.nc.gov 919-807- 4131  

North Carolina Department of 
Tramsportation

1 South Wilmington Street Raleigh, NC 
27601

David Varel dvarel@ncdot.gov 919-707-4543

North Carolina Department of 
Tramsportation

1069 Prison Camp Raod Durham NC 
27704

Ashley 
Pilkington adpilkington@ncdot.gov 919-477-2814

Sub Platinum Building Automation 6527 Hudspeth Rd. Harrisburg, NC 
28075

Roger Sellers rsellers@platinumbuilding
automation.com

704-224-9877 3.27.19

Sub Construct Connect 3825 Edwards Rd. Ste. 800. Cincinnati, 
OH. 45209

Jacob Hughes-
Gartin

Jacob.hughes@Construct
Connect.com

800-364-2058 ext 
8061

3.27.19

Plan Rooms

Firm Type
Order 
Date

Addendum
Bid Contact Phone No.Email Address

General Contractors

Subcontractors

SCO-Owner-Other

Company Mailing Address (P.O. Box)


